1THE EMC SHOP, 7401 GALILEE RD. #160 ROSEVILLE, CA 95678 844.423.7435SALES@THEEMCSHOP.COMWWW.THEEMCSHOP.COM
PP RAM
MODEL NUMBER: Polypropylene “Plug and Pull”
RF Foam Absorbers
THE EMC SHOP, 7401 GALILEE RD. #160 ROSEVILLE, CA 95678
Product Specification
Reflectivity(-dB)
Frequencies 0.3GHz 0.5GHz 1GHz 3GHz 6GHz 10GHz 18GHz 40GHz 100GHz
PP RAM-P100 - - - 30 35 40 45 45 >40
PP RAM-P200 - - 27 35 40 45 50 50 >40
PP RAM-P300 - 25 35 40 50 50 50 50 >40
PP RAM-P500 20 30 40 45 50 50 50 50 >40
PP RAM-P700 25 35 40 50 50 50 50 50 >40
Model Base Size
(mm x mm)
Single Pyramid Size
H x L x h
(mm × mm × mm)
Pyramid Qty(pcs) Height
(mm)
PP RAM-P100 600 × 600 96×36×20 225 100
PP RAM-P200 600 × 600 190×65×50 81 200
PP RAM-P300 600 × 600 300×100×60 36 300
PP RAM-P500 600 × 600 495×100×60 16 500
PP RAM-P700 600 × 600 700×195×130 9 700